Staff Assistant:
Eli Rodriguez

CITY OF ORLANDO
OFFICE OF PURCHASING
BID TABULATION
IFB14-0261
Purchase of Eight (8) 2014 Ford E-350 Vehicles
August 21, 2014 at 2:00 pm

Purchasing Agent:
Lee Donate

Bartow Ford

Rountree-Moore
Chevrolet, Cadillac

Ford of Port Richey

Vendor's City & State: Bartow, FL Lake City, FL Port Richey, FL
Description Unit = Quant. Item Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
2014 Ford E-350 Vehicle EA 8 1 |$ 23,560.00 | $ 188,480.00 | $25,590.00 $ 204,720.00]1 $ 26,598.68 $ 212,789.44
Calculated Total: $ 188,480.00 $  204,720.00 $ 212,789.44
Vendor's Total: $ 188,480.00 $  204,720.00 $ 212,789.44
Discount Payment Terms:
Visa ePayable? (Yes/No) No No No
Secondary Supplier? (Yes/No) Yes No Yes
Addendum No. One (1) Acknowledged: Yes Yes Yes
Bidders Certification Signed & Notarized: Yes Yes Yes
Contract & Acceptance for Solicitation: Yes Yes Yes
Bidder's Questionnaire Attached: Yes Yes Yes
Veteran's Preference Participation: (Yes/No)
Minority Certification:

Expiration Date:

Original & Number of Copies:

1 Original & 1 Copy

1 Original & 1 Copy

1 Original & 1 Copy

NOTE: BID TABULATIONS ARE POSTED AS INFORMATION ONLY. BID SUBMITTALS ARE CURRENTLY UNDER EVALUATION. A NOTICE OF
INTENDED ACTION WILL BE ISSUED UPON FINAL EVALUATION.




	Sheet1

